January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Avis
$863,010.36
$895,431.32
$1,074,124.86

$917,404.00
$1,170,729.90
$1,395,842.97
$1,620,118.36
$1,695,655.39
$1,303,662.92
$1,305,808.16
$1,099,915.91

$975,084.60

Budget
$415,429.60
$394,652.17
$447,385.96
$422,238.27
$563,232.68
$734,300.31
$1,234,089.46
$1,099,631.90
$720,710.11
$657,350.92
$581,906.69

$611,713.20

RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2007

Dollar
$212,929.79
$240,399.65
$264,758.63
$283,216.24
$321,690.49
$444,329.27
$627,696.32
$516,759.28
$329,486.76
$331,188.67
$284,861.97

$213,828.89

Enterprise

$421,627.29
$348,417.98
$408,416.38
$466,301.44
$434,893.43
$558,450.90
$820,453.22
$793,111.55
$597,430.44
$657,174.96
$573,236.68

$521,711.06

Hertz
$1,254,176.58
$1,164,619.07
$1,412,597.64
$1,281,084.92
$1,554,573.40
$1,870,985.24
$2,349,417.00
$2,518,148.66
$1,882,967.47
$1,725,626.19
$1,529,628.03

$1,372,769.03
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Midwest

(National/Alamo)

$497,114.36
$568,915.75
$659,945.42
$600,759.96
$746,244.76
$834,893.19
$878,749.38
$921,036.00
$751,915.06
$782,116.13
$699,346.49

$652,262.29

Thrifty
$189,919.52
$219,649.75
$221,847.98
$244,352.73
$263,737.50
$313,456.02
$494,580.96
$467,433.19
$300,433.94
$287,458.72
$266,179.08

$190,447.88

Mayfair
$1,143.69
$742.92
$3,867.54
$940.46
$2,064.92
$827.08
$6,723.85
$6,962.77
$1,919.85
$2,809.69
$2,317.85

$3,443.23



