RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2007

	Avis	Budget	Dollar	Enterprise	Hertz	Midwest (National/Alamo)	Thrifty	Mayfair
January	\$863,010.36	\$415,429.60	\$212,929.79	\$421,627.29	\$1,254,176.58	\$497,114.36	\$189,919.52	\$1,143.69
February	\$895,431.32	\$394,652.17	\$240,399.65	\$348,417.98	\$1,164,619.07	\$568,915.75	\$219,649.75	\$742.92
March	\$1,074,124.86	\$447,385.96	\$264,758.63	\$408,416.38	\$1,412,597.64	\$659,945.42	\$221,847.98	\$3,867.54
April	\$917,404.00	\$422,238.27	\$283,216.24	\$466,301.44	\$1,281,084.92	\$600,759.96	\$244,352.73	\$940.46
May	\$1,170,729.90	\$563,232.68	\$321,690.49	\$434,893.43	\$1,554,573.40	\$746,244.76	\$263,737.50	\$2,064.92
June	\$1,395,842.97	\$734,300.31	\$444,329.27	\$558,450.90	\$1,870,985.24	\$834,893.19	\$313,456.02	\$827.08
July	\$1,620,118.36	\$1,234,089.46	\$627,696.32	\$820,453.22	\$2,349,417.00	\$878,749.38	\$494,580.96	\$6,723.85
August	\$1,695,655.39	\$1,099,631.90	\$516,759.28	\$793,111.55	\$2,518,148.66	\$921,036.00	\$467,433.19	\$6,962.77
September	\$1,303,662.92	\$720,710.11	\$329,486.76	\$597,430.44	\$1,882,967.47	\$751,915.06	\$300,433.94	\$1,919.85
October	\$1,305,808.16	\$657,350.92	\$331,188.67	\$657,174.96	\$1,725,626.19	\$782,116.13	\$287,458.72	\$2,809.69
November	\$1,099,915.91	\$581,906.69	\$284,861.97	\$573,236.68	\$1,529,628.03	\$699,346.49	\$266,179.08	\$2,317.85
December	\$975,084.60	\$611,713.20	\$213,828.89	\$521,711.06	\$1,372,769.03	\$652,262.29	\$190,447.88	\$3,443.23